Lassens, Lazy Acres, Trader Joe’s, Home, Bar Covell, Little
Dom's, Messhall and The Alcove. As well as close proximity to
major employment hubs such as Downtown LA, Hollywood &
Koreatown. The subject property is located in the city of Los
Angeles and is subject to LARSO.

03

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
1613 Hillhurst Avenue
1613 Hillhurst Avenue | Los Angeles, CA 90027

Acquisition Costs
  Purchase Price, Points and Closing Costs $2,295,000
  Investment - Cash $2,295,000

Investment Information
  Purchase Price $2,295,000
  Price per Unit $286,875
  Price per SF $519.47
  Expenses per Unit ($6,041)

Income, Expenses & Cash Flow
  Gross Scheduled Income $159,668
   Total Vacancy and Credits ($4,790)
   Operating Expenses ($48,329)

  Net Operating Income $106,549
   Debt Service $0

  Cash Flow Before Taxes $106,549

Financial Indicators
  Cash-on-Cash Return Before Taxes 4.64%
  Debt Coverage Ratio N/A
  Capitalization Rate 4.64%
  Gross Rent Multiplier 14.37
  Gross Income / Square Feet $36.14
  Gross Expenses / Square Feet ($10.94)
  Operating Expense Ratio 31.20%

04

PRO FORMA SUMMARY
1613 Hillhurst Avenue
1613 Hillhurst Avenue | Los Angeles, CA 90027

Unit Mix & Annual Scheduled Income
  Type Units Actual Total Market Total
  1+1 8 $19,959 $159,668 $29,940 $239,520
  Totals 8 $159,668 $239,520

Annualized Income
  Description Actual Market
  Gross Potential Rent $159,668 $239,520
   - Less: Vacancy ($4,790) ($7,186)
  Effective Gross Income $154,878 $232,334
   - Less: Expenses ($48,329) ($48,329)
  Net Operating Income $106,549 $184,005

Annualized Expenses
  Description Actual Market
  Building Insurance $2,677 $2,677
  Grounds Maintenance $1,200 $1,200
  Maintenance $6,387 $6,387
  Misc $1,500 $1,500
  Taxes - Real Estate $28,688 $28,688
  Trash Removal $3,455 $3,455
  Utilities $4,422 $4,422
  Total Expenses $48,329 $48,329
  Expenses Per RSF $10.94 $10.94
  Expenses Per Unit $6,041 $6,041

Investment Summary
Price $2,295,000
Year Built 1952
Units 8
Price/Unit $286,875
RSF 4,418
Price/RSF $519.47
Lot Size 7,329 sf
Floors 2
APN 5542-003-010
Cap Rate 4.64%
Market Cap Rate 8.02%
GRM 14.37
Market GRM 9.58

05

UNIT RENT ROLL
1613 Hillhurst Avenue
1613 Hillhurst Avenue | Los Angeles, CA 90027

Unit Description Current Rent Pro Forma Rent Comments
1 1+1 $2,495 $2,495 Vacant
2 1+1 $953 $2,495

3 1+1 $1,663 $2,495

4 1+1 $2,495 $2,495 Vacant
5 1+1 $1,322 $2,495

6 1+1 $1,306 $2,495

7 1+1 $1,297 $2,495 Section 8
8 1+1 $1,772 $2,495

06

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
1613 Hillhurst Avenue
1613 Hillhurst Avenue | Los Angeles, CA 90027

Nicole Apostolos
(818) 380-5294
nicole@investmentsla.com

1613 Hillhurst Avenue is a 4,418 square foot, garden style 1950’s building comprised of eight (8) 1+1 units.
Each unit is separately metered for gas and electricity. The property features some copper plumbing, a
roof that was installed in 2007, newer vinyl windows and a newer hot water heater. The interior of the
property is well kept and features hardwood flooring and some charming original finishes. Two (2) of the
units will be delivered vacant. At the rear of the building there is a laundry room that is not currently in
use that can provide additional income for the next owner.  The property is situated on a 7,329 square foot